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Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 2. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.6.2024

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
8.6.2024 - 11:20
SLO mladinke 26.40 Govejšek Nastja Banja Luka (BIH) 25.4.2015
SLO kadetinje 26.99 Govejšek Nastja Poznan (POL) 14.7.2013
SLO deklice 28.61 Perenič Pika Gjur/Győr (HUN) 16.12.2016
SLO deklice 28.61 Perenič Pika Gjur/Győr (HUN) 16.12.2016
SLO mlajše deklice 30.02 Govejšek Nastja Ravne na Koroškem 24.7.2009

Točk: FINA 2024

rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Dolinar Brina 2015 PK Ljubljana 44.13 169
2. Habjanič Naja 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.64 51

Ml.deklice

1. Košir Zoja 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.53 325
2. Nikiforets Nadezhda 2013 PK Ljubljana 36.30 304
3. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 38.67 252
4. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 39.28 240
5. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 39.52 236
6. Longhino Rešetar Nia 2012 PK Ljubljana 40.14 225
7. Rotar Alina 2013 PK Ljubljana 40.36 221
8. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 44.05 170
9. Vitanović Elena 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 48.10 131

10. Zupet Liza 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 53.45 95

Deklice

1. Čepon Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 32.81 412
2. Mešić Anja 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.90 374
3. Kunaver Ratej Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.80 345
4. Kunaver Ratej Živa 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.61 274
5. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.79 270
6. Vogrinčič Taja 2010 PK Ljubljana 39.69 233

Kadetinje

1. Marolt Katja 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.67 321
2. Seifert Metka 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.70 320
3. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 37.82 269

Odprto

1. Čepon Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 32.81 412
2. Mešić Anja 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.90 374
3. Kunaver Ratej Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.80 345
4. Košir Zoja 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.53 325
5. Marolt Katja 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.67 321
6. Seifert Metka 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.70 320
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14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Odprto
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7. Nikiforets Nadezhda 2013 PK Ljubljana 36.30 304
8. Kunaver Ratej Živa 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.61 274
9. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.79 270

10. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 37.82 269
11. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 38.67 252
12. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 39.28 240
13. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 39.52 236
14. Vogrinčič Taja 2010 PK Ljubljana 39.69 233
15. Longhino Rešetar Nia 2012 PK Ljubljana 40.14 225
16. Rotar Alina 2013 PK Ljubljana 40.36 221
17. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 44.05 170
18. Dolinar Brina 2015 PK Ljubljana 44.13 169
19. Vitanović Elena 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 48.10 131
20. Zupet Liza 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 53.45 95
21. Habjanič Naja 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.64 51
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